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5. O p.m. Tunes for the Teatable

5.30 Dance Music
6. 0 Concert Time, featuring
Bizet’s Patrie

6.45 Famous Artists:: GrillerString Quartet
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Kidnapped"
7.43 Romance and Rhythm
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestre de la Societe des Con-
certs du Conservatoire, conduc-
ted by Bruno Walter
Symphonie Fantastique, Op.if Berlioz
9. 4 Serge Prokofief’ (piano)
and London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 3 in €. Major,
Op, 26 Prokofieff

9.26 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
Transfigured Night

Schonberg
10. 3 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410. 0 Our Garden Expert
40.16 You Ask, We Play
12. O Lunch Music

1.30 Uncle Sam Presents

1.45 Musical Mixtures
3. 0 Famous Melodies
3.30 Have You Read "Great
Expectations" by Charles Ddc-
kens ;

3.45 Keyboard Ramblings
4. 0 A Little of This, a Littleof That
4.46 English Architects: Inigo
Jones
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 The Rajah’s Racer
6.12 Out of the Bag i
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mrs. H. Ross, M.P.
7.12 Light Music
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 From the States
8. 0 "Bulldog Drummond" (1st
presentation )

8.24 Jimmy Leach and his }New
Organolians
Pony Express Winstone

8.30 The Mastersingers
Cigarette
Serenade in the Night
8.36 The BBC Theatre Orches-tra, conducted by the Composer
The Four Centuries Suite

Eric Coates
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Spotlight on Variety, fea-
turing at 9.20, "Inspector Horn-
leigh"
10. O Close down

N/, DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: "The House
That Margaret Built"
11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Rambling Through theClassics
3.15 Tuna Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite.
4. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Musie
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mrs. H. Ross, M.P
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Journey to Romance"
BBC Programme

8. 1 Sigurd Rascher (saxo-
phone) with Eric Coates and
Symphony Orchestra
Saxo-Rhapsody Coates

8.10 DOROTHY SMITH
(mezzo-soprano)
When the Roses Bloom

Reichardt
Fugitive Love Martini
The Sweetest Flower Stucken
From the Studia

8.19 London Palladium Orches-
tra
"In Holiday Mood" Suite

Ketelbey
8.29 Australian Bush SongsSoloist: Dale Smith
Conducted by Hubert Clifford
BBC Programme

8.43 JOYCE ASHTON (contral-
& to)
Dewy Violets Scarlatti
Eldorado Mallinson
Last Night I Had a Dream

é
From the Studio

bag

862 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
% Promenade Orchestra
Spanish Dance, in G Minor,
Op. 12, No. 2
Bolero in D Major’ Moszkowski

8.568 Overseas and N.Z. News

8.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GVO eu1140 ke. 263 m.
5. 0 p.m. Famous Orchestras:The
BBC Symphony

6.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
7.0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 "Mr, and Mrs, North’
9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC

een? + ese (il) The Palon-aises, Nos.Arthur (piano)
9.33 Music by Edouard Lalo
Lamoureux Concert Orchestra
» . "Namouna’’ Ballet Suite
; 9.57 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
’ and Paris Symphony Orchestra
Symphonie Espagnole, Op, 21

40.30 Close down
}
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9,32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Accordiana
10.45 Hill Billy Round-up
11. 0 Racing Broadcast: Comementaries on ‘the Southland Race
ing Club’s Summer Meeting
"Jezebel’s Daughter"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Light Fare
5.0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Spotlight on RichardTauber .
6.16 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election

Camestg®
Address

by Mrs. H. Ross, M.P.
7.15 Late Sporting
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45. Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 CHAMBER MUSIC
CHARLES MARTIN (pianist)
Sonata in D Major, Op. 28. Beethoven
A Studio Recital

9.50 Rachmaninoff (piano) and
Kreisler (violin)
Sonata in G Major, Op. 30,No, 3 Beethoven
10. 6 Close down

Saturday, November 16News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LGD nm
MORNING:

0 London News
0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HollywoodHead-liners
9.45 The Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 Priority Parade: Hilton
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
(Thea) :

5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Merc-"

dith)
EVENING:

6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Horse
v. Man, 1924
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary
7.15 Cavaicade with Jack Davey
7.45 A Man and his House8. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotiand Calling10.16 On the Sentimental Side10.30 Hits from the Shows
45..:8 nce Little Lady ,11.16 ance Music
12. 0 Close down

Time Dances On-your fav-
ourite dance music from 2ZA at
9.35 p.m.

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-End
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
ersJ Gardening Session by
10.rtdhousewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)11.30 Sports News

|
AFTERNOON:

Sports Results Throughout theAfternoon
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.15 Songs of the Open Air
41.30 Crosby: The Versatile
2.15 Popular Orchestras
2.30 ist Sports Summary2.45 Jeannette McDonald Sings
3. 0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
3.45 Sports Summary4. 0 Zeke Manners and his Gang
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
4.45 Concerted Vocal5. 0 Cinnamon Bear
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
8. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music that Will Live
11. 0. Relay of Dance Music fromthe Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

3ZB 1430 ke. 210m.
MORNING:

6. 6 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9 e Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.156 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Concert in Miniature
, ee Screen Snapshots
1.145 Men in Harmony |

1.30 Charies Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast2.0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Melodies
2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 Memory Lane3. 0 Local Limelight
Studio Presentation
4.30 Variety Echoes
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Johnny Gee’s Notebook
Aunt Daisy’s American
ary
Cavaicade, with Jack Davey
Martin’s Corner

wooo

&aAIC
0 Reserved
15 Singing Cowboy
30 Rambles in Rhythm45 Chuckles with Jerry
5 Doctor Mac
.30 Recordings
Thanks for the Song
Hits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close down2S
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4ZB oat1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George ;

10.30 Sentimental Memories11.0 Music of the Dance Bands
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie McConnell2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
r

5.15 4ZB Radio Players pro-
duced by Peter

EVENING:
6.0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7 Aunt Daisy’s American
Diary
LS Cavalcade with Jack DaveyThe Farmers’ Forum

‘8
Reserved
The Singing Cowboy
Rambles in Rhythm
58 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. ‘Treasure of the Lorelei
10.so-t4.18 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

°

At 11.0 a.m. every Saturday,
Station 4ZB features moderntunes in Music of the Dance
Bands.

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine
Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy: Ree
rds for the Morning
Good Morning Request

Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:

©
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0 Two for Tea
15 Zeke Manners and his Gang
30 Long, Long Ago45 Evening Star
0 On the Sweeter Side
30 New Songs for Sale
45 Sports Results by Fred
Murphy
0 Aunt Daisy’s AmericanDiar yThe Lone Ranger
March of the Movies
Laugh This Off
Singing Cowboy
So the Story Goes
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
Drifting and Dreaming
Time Dances On
Spotlight on Swing
Close downSo
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2ZB presents all the colour, }

melody and humour of Ye Olde
Time Music Hall at 3.0 p.m,

~ ~ a"

A Famous Dance Band is pre-
sented by 3ZB at 11.0 p.m. in
a session of cheerful music for
Saturday night.

*" cd ed
nd

Sports news and_ results
throughout the day. Consult
your local commercial station
programme for resumé times,


